

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No./2007

(CC 2920/2007)

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2006 in RP No. 40/2005 in WP(C)
No. 5603/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S.DHANDA

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amarjeet Singh, ASG

Ms. Rajni Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathiya, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, put up this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master