

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3637 OF 2010

ATTAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to replace pages and office report )  
(with the record of CA No. 2334/09)

Date: 16/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Kalkal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag the matter along with Civil Appeal No.  
2334/2009.

(Sonia)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master