

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 418 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM AVTAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in
filing appeal.,c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2258 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2284 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2285 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2288 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2853 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3500 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3673 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4147 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 419 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 420 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 421 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4214 of 2012

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4583 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Item No.66

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Ms. Sanjoli Mittal, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Manan Khera, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CA Nos.418,419 and 2284/2012

Deleted.

List the remaining matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

	(S.G. SHAH)
	REGISTRAR

rd