

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 38437 OF 2013

(FOR PREL. HEARING)

UOI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal No.D36336 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D33482 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and re-filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D36577 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D37736 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D36576 of 2013

(With appln(s) for leave to appeal u/S 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D40575 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D40624 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D39275 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D41424 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D37730 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D40959 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D40550 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

...2/-

-2-

Civil Appeal No.D40569 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D40958 of 2013

(With appln(s) for leave to appeal u/S 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D41435 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D39277 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D565 of 2014

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D41425 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal N.D41465 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D41420 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D40581 of 2013

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No.D40586 of 2013
(With Office Report)
Civil Appeal No.D39312 of 2013
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal No.D39500 of 2013
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal No.D39297 of 2013
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal No.D37050 of 2013
(With appln(s) for leave to appeal u/S 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)
Civil Appeal No.D41463 of 2013
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal No.D41458 of 2013
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal No.D569 of 2014
(With appln(s) for leave to appeal u/S 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

Date: 20/01/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

...3/-

-3-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, ASG
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as well as on the civil appeals.

Let these appeals be tagged to be heard along with Civil
Appeal No.418 of 2012.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|