

☐  
ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO.(S). 39311/2013

U.O.I & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RISAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 03/03/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has sought four weeks' futher time to file copies of the orders, which is granted.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER