

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 1897 OF 2014

U.O.I & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SEPOY KRISHAN SINGH Respondent(s)
(With application for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
office report)

WITH
C.A.No.D4637/2014 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UOI & ORS Vs. M.S JAMWAL]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL U/S 31(1) OF THE ARMED FORCES
TRIBUNAL ACT, 2007 AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D36103/2013 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Vs. HARI RAM]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. AND
C/DELAY IN RE-FILING APPEAL AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D4601/2014 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UOI & ORS Vs. HARBHAJ SINGH GAUR]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. AND
OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D40585/2013 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[U.O.I & ORS Vs. BHAGWAN SINGH]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL U/S 31(1) OF THE ARMED FORCES
TRIBUNAL ACT, 2007 AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D37737/2013 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Vs. RAM MEHAR]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL U/S 31(1) OF THE ARMED FORCES
TRIBUNAL ACT, 2007 AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D5331/2014 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Vs. MEWA DEVI]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. AND
OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D5249/2014 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[U.O.I & ORS Vs. BALWANT SINGH GULERIA]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. AND
OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D5400/2014 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UOI & ORS Vs. NARAYANA PRASAD LAMA]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL AND
OFFICE REPORT)

CAD NO. 1897 OF 2014

C.A.No.D3567/2014 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Vs. TARLOK SINGH & ANR.]
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL U/S 31(1) OF THE ARMED FORCES
TRIBUNAL ACT, 2007 AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A.No.D41440/2013 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
[UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Vs. BHAG SINGH RAI]

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR