

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 6041 OF 2014

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LABH SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal D.No.6043/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6044/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6204/2014

((With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.5910/2014

(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6775/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.34625/2013

(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6935/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6933/2014

(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6051/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6045/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.5911/2014

(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.7098/2014

(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6050/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6774/2014

(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.40570/2013

(With application for c/delay in filing and refiling appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.33481/2013

(With application for c/delay in filing and refiling appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.4530/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

-2-

Civil Appeal D.No.6772/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.7104/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.7680/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.7101/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D.No.6769/2014

(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal D.No.7669/2014
(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal D.No.7828/2014
(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces
Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)
Civil Appeal D.No.7791/2014
(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal D.No.7989/2014
(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal D.No.25496/2013
(With application for leave to appeal U/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces
Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)
Civil Appeal D.No.5913/2014
(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)
Civil Appeal D.No.5926/2014
(With application for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, ASG
 Mr. R.Nedumaran, Adv.
 Mr. Shailendra saini, Adv.
 Ms. Vijayalakshmi Vishwanathan, Adv.
 For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these appeals be tagged to be heard along with Civil
Appeal No.417 of 2012.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Assistant Registrar

|