

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 8579 OF 2014

UOI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EX. HAV AJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal D No. D10363 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D7678 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D39303 of 2013
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D8596 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D10085 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D8581 of 2014
(With application for leave to appeal u/S 3191) of the
Armed Forces Tribunal Ac, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D No. D8595 of 2014
(With application for leave to appeal u/S 3191) of the
Armed Forces Tribunal Ac, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D No. D10252 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D8594 of 2014
(With application for leave to appeal u/S 3191) of the
Armed Forces Tribunal Ac, 2007 and office report)

Civil Appeal D No. D10256 of 2014
(With office report)

Civil Appeal D No. D10251 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D5909 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

Civil Appeal D No. D10264 of 2014
(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing and office report) appeal

...2/-

-2-

Civil Appeal D No. D8583 of 2014
(With Application for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal D No. D7849 of 2014
(With Application for condonation of delay in filing and re-filing appeal and office report)
(For Prel. Hearing)

Date: 21/04/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation
of delay as also on the appeals.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.418 of 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Assistant Registrar