

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal D.No(s).13918/2014

UOI & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARMESH SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report)

WITH

C.A. D 29806/2013

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 38432/2013

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 17233/2014

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

C.A. D 7667/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and and c/delay in re-filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 7675/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 7682/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 8578/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 10242/2014

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 10265/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 10922/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 11128/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. D 11460/2014

Digitally signed by

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and Office Report

Vishal Anand

Date: 2014.07.05

11:14:05 IST

C.A. D 11704/2014

Reason:

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 11706/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 11838/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 12401/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 12402/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 12800/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 12802/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing Appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13031/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13037/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13038/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13747/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13920/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13921/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13925/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13926/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13936/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 13946/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 13952/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 13956/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13957/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 13962/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 14593/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 14594/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 14799/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 15476/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 15477/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 15478/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 15483/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 15874/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 15875/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 15877/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 16036/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16160/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 16162/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16166/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16170/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16171/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16693/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16694/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16812/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 16941/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17003/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17029/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17031/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17047/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17148/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17153/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17173/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17232/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 17360/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17441/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 17445/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 17573/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 17622/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 14688/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. No.2334/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 2335/2009
(with Office Report)
C.A. No. 2336/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
C.A. No. 3637/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 03/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanyam, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind B., Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Col. S.R. Kalkal, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay is condoned.

Issue notice.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER