

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). D 13032/2014

UOI & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report)

WITH

C.A. D 18615/2014

(With prayer for and leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

Date : 08/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.Balasubramanian, Adv.  
Mr.Arvind Bambroo, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well on the application for leave to appeal.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 418 of 2012.

Signature Not Verified

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

Digitally signed by

Shashi Sareen

Date: 2014.07.16

Court Master

Court Master

04:25:58 ALMT

Reason: