

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 10806/2013

U.O.I & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAHAR SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and stay and office report)

Date : 05/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant. Spare copies were not filed despite Registrar Court's order dt.11.4.2014. Three weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the ld. counsel for the appellant to file spare copies for effecting service on respondent Nos. 3 to 7 and 10.

List again on 13.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.07
17:34:39 IST
Reason: