

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4147/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARAMPAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7488/2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7897/2013

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 10404/2013

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 19/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anilendra Kant Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 19.9.2014.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.22

Registrar

09:43:41 IST

Reason: