

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4147/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARAMPAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7488/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7897, 10404 of 2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 19/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr N.K.Sahoo, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.17.4.2014, fresh and correct address of the sole respondent has not been furnished in C.A.No.4147/2012. Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Appellant to take fresh steps with regard to the sole respondent in C.A.No.7488/2012 within two weeks.

Service is complete in C.A.Nos. 7897 and 10404 of 2013.

List again on 3.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar