

ITEM NO.26+28+55

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Diary No(s).23684/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ZULFI RAM DOGRA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH

C.A. D 26677/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 27141/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 29317/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 29875/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 25220/2013

C.A. D 25494/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 25495/2013

C.A. D 25511/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 27061/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 27849/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 27850/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 27870/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 28184/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 28290/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 28291/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 28332/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 28333/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 28464/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 28544/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 28652/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 28879/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 28881/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 28980/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 29727/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 29807/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 30781/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 30837/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 31370/2013
(With Office Report)
C.A. D 23572/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Aarmed Forces
Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 29336/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
Office Report)
C.A. D 29873/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces
tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 29874/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
Office Report)
C.A. D 29881/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
Office Report)
C.A. D 29902/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces
tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 29904/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces
tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 30944/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces
tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 30947/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
Office Report)

C.A. D 29338/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 29880/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 29901/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 29906/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 30966/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 29313/2014

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 23099/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 29332/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

C.A. D 29314/2014

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the armed forces tribunal act, 2007 and Office Report)

Date : 13/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Attorney General for India
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Bambroo, Adv.
Ms. Charul Sarin, Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag the matters with Civil Appeal No.418 of 2012.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master