

ITEM NOS.33 & 62

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Diary No(s). 30936/2014

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ISHWAR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH

C.A. D 24672/2014

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 29877/2014

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 30934/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 30938/2014

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 30950/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 30959/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 30968/2014

(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)

C.A. D 30969/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 30974/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. D 30975/2014

Digitally signed by

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2014.11.15

11:40:17 IST

Office Report)

Reason:

C.A. D 31836/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 31840/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 31842/2014

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 32075/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 32090/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 32092/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 32099/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 32100/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 32101/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 32780/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 33253/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 31824/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 31839/2014
(With appln.(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and Office Report)
C.A. D 32095/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 29337/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)
C.A. D 32081/2014
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

Date : 03/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

3

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Razdan, Adv.
 Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.
 For Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the appln. (s) for condonation of delay as well as on the appeals.

(R.NATARAJAN)

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master

Court Master