

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 418/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM AVTAR

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/11/2014 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.Balasubramanian, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post in the month of February, 2015.

(SHASHI SAREEN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER