

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2015 in Civil Appeal

No(s).3637/2010

ATTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order dated 10.12.2014 and office report)

Date : 05/10/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, AOR
Mr. Randhir Singh Kalkal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 12th October, 2015.

A copy of the application be provided by learned counsel for the applicant to learned counsel for the Union of India.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.10.05
17:19:30 IST
Reason: